SILVERLEREN PA 1DAR

Placering
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Namn
Jonas Nilsson
Fredrik Gustavsson
Robin Adolfsson
John Lundstrém
Fredrik Berg
Henrik Sandén
Ulf Lekebom
Rikard Edgren
Stefan Ekman
Jonas Collén
Edward Smith
Hannes Andersson
Erik Tidestrom
Brian Nilsson
Simon Karlsson
Daniel Berglund
Simon Ekdahl
Tommy Holmberg
Anders Holtet-Lindberg
Joakim Jansson
Jan Olsson
Jesper Astrém
Staffan Gereonsson
Patrik Back
Niklas Lofgren
Andrew Lowry
Magnus Engstrom
Daniel Pettersson
Patrik Ottosson
Christian Géransson
Jonas Berg

Team
Orebro AIK
Strangnas
Skattkarr
Tisdagsklubben
Hallefors LK

Team Olbryggerietmot2022

Storadalens SK
Rosenfot
Stromsbergs IF Skidor

Vasteros Trailrunning Society

Karlstad
Tisdagsklubben
Team Nordic Trail
Vasteras
Tisdagsklubben
ARM

Hovsta IF
Hedgardarnas SK
Ok Tyr
Sydnarkepolisens IF
Team Futten
Vasteras Loparklubb
Garphyttans IF
Hammaro

TNT

Orebro AIK
Stennaset IF
Hedgardarnas SK
Gavle OK
Marschieren Endurance
12 IF

Sluttid

05:26:34
06:25:38
06:31:36
06:44:34
07:00:55
07:13:28
07:14:36
07:19:00
07:30:32
07:37:45
07:50:47
07:52:08
08:04:09
08:05:08
08:11:04
08:20:03
08:27:49
08:35:22
08:35:54
08:44:12
08:46:00
08:53:45
08:54:11
08:56:20
08:57:11
09:10:06
09:27:58
09:32:39
09:36:18
09:36:55
09:42:30

Resultat 2021

Diff
00:00
+59:04
+65:02
+78:00
+94:21
+106:54
+108:02
+112:26
+123:58
+131:11
+144:13
+145:34
+157:35
+158:34
+164:30
+173:29
+181:15
+188:48
+189:20
+197:38
+199:26
+207:11
+207:37
+209:46
+210:37
+223:32
+241:24
+246:05
+249:44
+250:21
+255:56

Malgang
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
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58
59
60
61
62

Namn
Martin Wendin
Andreas Homell
Erik Andersson
Tobias Larsson
Matias Dahlin
Erik Andersson
Omed Ahmed
Jarmo Marttila
Niclas Tessman
Marcus Bock
Fredrik Olvebo
Christian Gustavsson
Jan Engshagen

Alexander RufeltRonnlund

Marcus Brolinson
Magnus Oredsson
Magnus Allmyr
Micke Eriksson
Henric Modig
Robert Modig
Tord Bliicher
Alex Wallner
Johan Elistrom
Peter Lilienfors
Robin Larsson
Jonas Svensson
Johan Skyman
Johan Sohlberg
Henrik Nystrém
Linus Holmlund
Bahri Lindstrom

Team
Johanneshov
Stuga 77 IF
Barkard SK
Savsjon
Storadalens SK
Storadalens SK
Kristinehamn
Hallefors LK
Eskilstuna
Karlskoga
Bergsloparna
Vasteras
Stuga 77 IF
Stuga 77 IF
Karlstad
Letstigen
VCK
Ludvika
Hallefors Gorillalépare
Hallefors Gorillalépare
Storadalens SK
Karlstad
Uppsala
Lonesome Runners
SiSU Forshaga
Alunda Runners
Vintrosa
Enkoping
Eds SK
Orebro
Fjugesta

Sluttid

09:49:59
09:50:10
09:52:23
09:55:55
10:01:55
10:12:45
10:20:02
10:20:42
10:23:29
10:35:54
10:36:27
10:37:28
10:42:02
10:42:16
10:43:39
10:45:06
10:48:22
10:49:16
10:53:23
10:53:27
10:54:21
10:57:10
10:57:12
11:14:27
11:15:26
11:28:19
11:40:36
11:40:38
11:44:33
11:58:07
11:58:34

Resultat 2021

Diff
+263:25
+263:36
+265:49
+269:21
+275:21
+286:11
+293:28
+294:08
+296:55
+309:20
+309:53
+310:54
+315:28
+315:42
+317:05
+318:32
+321:48
+322:42
+326:49
+326:53
+327:47
+330:36
+330:38
+347:53
+348:52
+361:45
+374:02
+374:04
+377:59
+391:33
+392:00

Malgang
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Namn
Alexander Back
Anders Snis
Fredrik Nilsson
AntonFilip Melin
Tommy Sundberg
Samuel Wulgué
Mathias Johansen
Tommy Oskarsson
UIf Eriksson
Kristoffer Sjoberg
Mikael Take
Per Kullgren
Stefan Sager
Emil Séderqvist
Lars Holmgard
Martin Bergman
Eric Hogberg
Krister Frodin
Erik Raberg
Jan Johansson
Erik Westesson
Mikael Linton
Leif Soderberg
Gustav Wahlberg
Jonas Wahlberg
Robin Nordin
Tommy Grahn
Magnus Sahlin
Johan Hellman
Jasin Nawrozi

Team
Karlstad
Team Nordic Trail Mora
Amal Multisport
Vikingstad
Hallefors
Girlfighters BK
OK Motala
Kristinehamn
Fellingsbro
Nacka
Ok Tyr
Beer Runners Karlstad
Orebro AIK
Skondal
Kils Ok
Trail and Run
Grythyttan
4FVIK
Fossum IF
Fyrtaktarna
Malmé Loparférening
Swedenrunners
Eskilstuna Trail Klubb
Vase
Vase
SiSU Forshaga
Orebro Kanotférening
Fyrtaktarna
Westeros Trail Running Society
Orebro

Sluttid

12:18:46
05:19:48
06:29:11
08:54:53
05:37:48
06:36:49
07:01:32
07:09:28
08:21:51
03:43:50
04:07:19
04:15:06
04:17:50
04:28:17
04:31:24
04:36:04
04:48:08
05:00:56
05:17:16
05:42:59
05:48:49
06:04:55
06:13:15
06:20:22
06:26:52
06:48:50
06:51:06
06:55:02
07:03:27
03:00:10

Diff

Resultat 2021

Malgang

+412:12 Hurtigtorpet (64,5km)

Lovvik (52,2 km)

Lovvik (52,2 km)

Lovvik (52,2 km)

Svenstjamen (45,7 km)
Svenstjarnen (45,7 km)
Svenstjarnen (45,7 km)
Svenstjamen (45,7 km)
Svenstjarnen (45,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km
Silvergruvan (35,7 km
Silvergruvan (35,7 km
Silvergruvan (35,7 km
Silvergruvan (35,7 km
Silvergruvan (35,7 km
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Silvergruvan (35,7 km)
Stravgrinden (29,6 km)

)
)
)
)
)
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Namn
Bjorn Eriksson
Thomas Fransson

Martin Géthman
Victor AhsBlomberg
Per-Johan Lindberg
Peter Grénlund
Patric Ostberg
Magnus Nilsson
Robin Skoglund

Claes Frisk
Johan Ofverberg

Team
Lekhyttan
Helsingborg
Vasteras
Karlstad
Timianshyttan IF
IFK Nora
Karlstad
Grava SK
Hallefors
Gula Garaget
Karlstad

Sluttid
03:01:02
04:35:12
04:42:58
04:54:02
05:42:00
02:30:30
02:52:18
03:38:10
01:13:06
49:01:00
55:20:00

Diff

Resultat 2021

Malgang

Stravgrinden (29,6 km
29,6 km
29,6 km
29,6 km
29,6 km

Stravgrinden
Stravgrinden
Stravgrinden
Stravgrinden
Savsjon (20,5 km)

Savsjon (20,5 km)

Savsjon (20,5 km)

Savenfors (13,5 km)
Kaxtjarnen (7,1 km)
Kaxtjarnen (7,1 km)
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